agreements or amendments thereto with Solutions4Networks for network support 

services, to provide information technology consulting services and resources as 

needed for on-site or remote engineering design and support, including firewall, core 

networking, and edge networking support, at a cost not-to-exceed Forty-Four 

Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-Five Dollars ($44,835) over one year.

2026-0058 Cover Letter Solutions4Networks legislation letter 1-9-26 - signed

Summary 2025-0058

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN KHARI MOSLEY PRESENTS:

2026-0059 Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Pittsburgh’s Official Sewage

[...]

Infrastructure, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to enter into an agreement to 

provide membership dues with the National Association of City Transportation 

Officials Inc. (“NACTO”) from January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026, not to 

exceed Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars ($35,000.00).

2026-0062 Cover LetterNACTO Membership Dues 26 letter - signed

Summary 2025-0062

Attachments:

2026-0063 Resolution granting a vacation of Eshelman Street, from Perrysville Avenue to its 

terminus, at no cost to the City, in the 25th Ward, 1st Council District of the City of

[...]

2026-0010 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, the Director of the Office of Management and 

Budget, and the Department of Mobility and Infrastructure to enter into an Agreement 

or Agreements with the Pennsylvania Department of Transportation’s Green Light Go 

Program for the purpose of receiving grant funds in the amount ONE MILLION 

THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR THOUSAND TWENTY-NINE DOLLARS 

AND SIX CENTS ($1,394,029.06) for intersection upgrades at three locations in 

the City of Pittsburgh. The grant requires a match from the City of Pittsburgh in the 

amount of THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

SEVEN AND TWENTY-SEVEN CENTS ($348,507.27) for this stated purpose 

for a total project cost of ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY-TWO 

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX DOLLARS AND 

THIRTY-THREE CENTS ($1,742,536.33). 

2026-0010 Cover Letter-2025 PennDOT - GLG - Intersections letter_DH Signed

[...]

1/21/26 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended

2026-0014 Resolution providing for an agreement with CSX Transportation, Inc. for Preliminary 

Engineering work on the Elizabeth Street Bridge rehabilitation; and providing for the 

payment of the costs thereof, not to exceed Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Eighty 

Dollars ($19,580.00), reimbursable at 100%.

2026-0014 Cover Letter-Elizabeth St Bridge CSXT PE Letter - signed

Summary 2026-0014

Attachments:

Legislative History 

1/13/26 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on 

Public Works and Infrastructure

1/21/26 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended

[...]

Pittsburgh, to enter into a Professional Services Agreement(s) and/or Contract(s) with 

Industrial/Organizational Solutions, Inc. (I/O Solutions) for professional consulting 

services in connection with Police Lieutenant and Police Sergeant position job 

analyses; and providing for the payment of the costs thereof not to exceed Two 

Hundred Seventy-Six Thousand Dollars ($276,000.00), for a new not to exceed 

amount of Three Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($375,000.00).   

2026-0005 Cover Letter-Council Letter signed

2026-0005 -Memo signed

Summary 2026-0005

Attachments:

Legislative History 

1/13/26 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on 

Human Resources

1/21/26 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended